North Dorset Village Relay Results

30/04/2023
Number | Type

Team Name

Chard Road Runners - Men
Dorset Doddlers |
Wimborne AC

RAT |

Hamworthy Harriers Aces
Wessex Wyverns

Chard Road Runners - Ladies

Royal Blues

YTRRC I

Swim Bike Run Dorset
Integrity Sparks
Frogman

We've Got the Runs
Rama Lama (Ding Dong)
Dorset Dodddlers I

King's (not quite the full) Shillings

Marnhull Tennis Men
Hamworthy Harriers Kings
The Perenco Controllers
YTRRC Team 2

Running on Empty

Royal Manor Portland
Perenco Wells Team
Mum's on the Run

The Good, the Bad and the Fuglies

The All Saints All Sorts
Johnsons Joggers
Charlie's Angels

DY Management

516
513
533
530
511
525
518
523
532
526
505
504
529
515
514
524
521
510
509
520
507
534
506
527
503
512
502
522
508

Male
Mixed
Male
Female
Mixed
Male
Female
Male
Mixed
Mixed
Male
Mixed
Male
Mixed
Mixed
Male
Male
Mixed
Male
Mixed
Mixed
Female
Mixed
Female
Male
Mixed
Mixed
Female
Mixed

Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3

00:47:40 01:14:06 |02:02:09
00:43:48 01:14:44 |02:05:07
00:47:3201:20:29 |02:08:46
00:50:3001:24:00 |02:12:32
00:44:30/01:16:28 |02:12:39
00:46:35/01:16:55 |02:15:08
00:50:2101:23:35/02:17:09
00:53:1101:23:37 /02:17:40
00:56:08 01:28:53 |02:18:50
00:53:3201:27:14 |02:22:33
00:49:44 |101:27:54 /02:29:07
01:03:29 01:38:42 |02:44:18
01:02:46 101:38:02 |02:37:36
01:00:13/01:33:20 |02:30:40
00:57:0901:32:28 |02:38:55
01:06:2301:40:40 |02:44:38
00:54:5001:35:40 |02:46:28
01:00:50 01:42:15 |02:48:36
01:02:5201:52:02 |02:40:31
01:01:05/01:48:47 |02:55:59
00:59:4101:36:54 |02:42:01
01:16:5101:57:44 |02:59:14
00:55:47/01:39:44 102:48:25
01:07:59 101:55:37 |02:57:48
01:18:00 02:03:47 |03:05:38
01:15:39/02:07:14 /03:01:07
01:12:2001:55:15 /02:59:44
01:14:45/01:52:30 /03:01:22
01:13:51/01:58:18 |02:58:21

North Dorset Village Relay - 30/04/2023

Time

02:39:46
02:47:42
02:52:21
02:57:08
03:00:55
03:03:53
03:04:37
03:06:03
03:09:43
03:12:57
03:17:45
03:29:08
03:30:21
03:33:13
03:37:49
03:38:32
03:38:50
03:42:56
03:46:47
03:48:54
03:53:21
03:57:16
03:58:31
03:58:34
03:58:44
04:00:51
04:01:31
04:08:34
04:11:59
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North Dorset Village Relay Results

30/04/2023
Team Name Number | Type |Leg 1 Leg 2 Leg 3 Time
Peveril Pointers 528 Mixed 01:23:18 02:04:45 |03:29:48 |04:40:39
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North Dorset Village Relay Prizes

30/04/2023
Prize Team Time Runners
Ist Male Team Chard Road Runners - Men  |02:39:46 | Stuart Gold, Matt Robinson, Tom Priest, Wayne Loveridge
2nd Male Team |Wimborne AC 02:52:21 Mark Burden, Colin Whipps, Louis Vardi, Mark Savage
3rd Male Team | Wessex Wyverns 03:03:53 | David Everest, David Everest, Simon Reece, Simon Reece
1st Female Team |R4T I 02:57:08 | Gill Pearson, Amy Hallet, Louise Mills, Lisa Hallett
2nd Female Team |Chard Road Runners - Ladies |03:04:37 |Rachel Collins, Vicky Atkin, Becky Tovey, Becky Tovey
3rd Female Team |Royal Manor Portland 03:57:16 Emma Powell, Hannah Whyton, Liz Lewis, Laura Last
Ist Mixed Team |Dorset Doddlers I 02:47:42 |Gary Blaber, Duncan Ward, Molly Rasch, Justin Perry
2nd Mixed Team |Hamworthy Harriers Aces 03:00:55 | Jonny Pike, Sarah Chaloner, Mike Hirst, Hayley Martin
3rd Mixed Team |YTRRC III 03:09:43 |Matt Driver, Nikki Guiver, Graham Still, Simon Rowbottom
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